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Target Materials 
 

  

SC7620 
Mini 

Sputter Coater 

 

SC7640 
SEM Sputter Coater 

Auto/Manual 

 

K500X & K550X 
Sputter Coaters 

 

K650X & K650XT 
Large Sputter 

Coater 6” 

(3 targets required) 

 

SC7680 
Large Chamber 

Sputter Coater 

 

K575X 
Turbo Chromium 

Coater 

 

K575XD 
Turbo Dual 

Head Coater 

 

K675X 
Turbo Large 

Chromium Coater 8” 

(3 targets required) 

 

K675XD 
Dual Head 

Turbo Chromium 

Coater 

 

SC3000 
Turbo Large 

Chromium Coater 8” 

(3 targets required) 

 

Aluminium (1.0mm thick) 

Carbon (1.5mm thick) 

Chromium (0.3mm thick)** 

Cobalt (0.1mm thick) 

Copper (0.1mm thick) 

Gold (0.1mm thick)** 

Gold/Palladium (0.1mm thick) 

Indium Tin Oxide (3mm thick) 

Iridium (0.3mm thick) 

Iron (0.1mm thick) 

Magnesium (0.3mm thick) 

Molybdenum (0.1mm thick) 

Nickel (0.1mm thick) 

Palladium (0.1mm thick) 

Platinum (0.1mm thick)** 

Platinum/Palladium (0.1mm thick) 

Silver (0.1mm thick) 

Tantalum (0.1mm thick) 

Titanium (1.5mm thick)** 

Tin (0.1mm thick) 

Tungsten (0.5mm thick)** 

 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

SC502-314H 

SC502-314A 

SC502-314B 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

SC502-314G 

SC502-314C 

TK8898 

SC502-314E 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

SC510-314CU 

SC510-314A 

SC510-314B 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

SC510-314D 

SC510-314G 

SC510-314E 

N/A 

SC510-314E 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

TK8842 

TK8843 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

TK8874 

TK8885 

TK8844 

TK8898 

TK8873 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

TK8842 

TK8843 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

TK8874 

TK8885 

TK8844 

TK8898 

TK8873 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

SC510-314CU 

SC510-314A 

SC510-314B 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

SC510-314D 

SC510-314G 

SC510-314C 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

 

TK8875 

TK8869 

TK8845 

TK8900 

SC502-314H 

SC502-314A 

SC502-314B 

TK8907 

TK8899 

TK8897 

TK8905 

TK8903 

SC502-314D 

SC502-314G 

SC502-314C 

TK8878 

SC502-314E 

TK8906 

TK8879 

TK8902 

TK8846 

 

TK8875 

TK8869 

TK8845 

TK8900 

SC502-314H 

SC502-314A 

SC502-314B 

TK8907 

TK8899 

TK8897 

TK8905 

TK8903 

SC502-314D 

SC502-314G 

SC502-314C 

TK8878 

SC502-314E 

TK8906 

TK8879 

TK8902 

TK8846 

 

TK8875 

TK8869 

TK8845 

TK8900 

SC502-314H 

SC502-314A 

SC502-314B 

TK8907 

TK8899 

TK8897 

TK8905 

TK8903 

SC502-314D 

SC502-314G 

SC502-314C 

TK8878 

SC502-314E 

TK8906 

TK8879 

TK8902 

TK8846 

 

TK8875 

TK8869 

TK8845 

TK8900 

SC502-314H 

SC502-314A 

SC502-314B 

TK8907 

TK8899 

TK8897 

TK8905 

TK8903 

SC502-314D 

SC502-314G 

SC502-314C 

TK8878 

SC502-314E 

TK8906 

TK8879 

TK8902 

TK8846 

 

TK8875 

TK8869 

TK8845 

TK8900 

SC502-314H 

SC502-314A 

SC502-314B 

TK8907 

TK8899 

TK8897 

TK8905 

TK8903 

SC502-314D 

SC502-314G 

SC502-314C 

TK8878 

SC502-314E 

TK8906 

TK8879 

TK8902 

TK8846 

 

** Alternative thicknesses are available. Please check for availability. 

Carbon Supplies 
A0830A Carbon rods 6.15mm dia. x 100mm length Pack 10 

A0832A Carbon rods 6.15mm dia. x 50mm length (shaped) Pack 10 

A0834A Carbon rods 3.05mm dia. x 50mm length (shaped) Pack 10 

C5422 Carbon rods 3.05mm dia. x 300mm length Pack 10 

A0819 Carbon fibre (woven cord) - high purity 1m 

A0819/5 Carbon fibre (woven cord) - high Purity 5m in 1m lengths 

C5421 Carbon fibre (woven cord) - standard purity 1m 

C5421-10 Carbon fibre (woven cord) - standard purity 10m 

S8650 Hand-held carbon rod shaper (6mm only) Each 

S8651 Hand-held carbon rod shaper (3mm) Each 

SC7605 Motorised carbon rod grinder (state 3mm or 6mm) Each 

 


