FEDELCO, S.L.





	SC7620 Mini Sputter Coater	SC7640 SEM Sputter Coater Auto/Manual	K500X & K550X Sputter Coaters	K650X & K650XT Large Sputter Coater 6" (3 targets required)	SC7680 Large Chamber Sputter Coater	K575X Turbo Chromium Coater	K575XD Turbo Dual Head Coater	K675X Turbo Large Chromium Coater 8" (3 targets required)	K675XD Dual Head Turbo Chromium Coater	SC3000 Turbo Large Chromium Coater 8" (3 targets required)
Aluminium (1.0mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8875	TK8875	TK8875	TK8875	TK8875
Carbon (1.5mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8869	TK8869	TK8869	TK8869	TK8869
Chromium (0.3mm thick)**	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8845	TK8845	TK8845	TK8845	TK8845
Cobalt (0.1mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8900	TK8900	TK8900	TK8900	TK8900
Copper (0.1mm thick)	SC502-314H	SC510-314CU	N/A	N/A	SC510-314CU	SC502-314H	SC502-314H	SC502-314H	SC502-314H	SC502-314H
Gold (0.1mm thick)**	SC502-314A	SC510-314A	TK8842	TK8842	SC510-314A	SC502-314A	SC502-314A	SC502-314A	SC502-314A	SC502-314A
Gold/Palladium (0.1mm thick)	SC502-314B	SC510-314B	TK8843	TK8843	SC510-314B	SC502-314B	SC502-314B	SC502-314B	SC502-314B	SC502-314B
Indium Tin Oxide (3mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8907	TK8907	TK8907	TK8907	TK8907
Iridium (0.3mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8899	TK8899	TK8899	TK8899	TK8899
Iron (0.1mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8897	TK8897	TK8897	TK8897	TK8897
Magnesium (0.3mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8905	TK8905	TK8905	TK8905	TK8905
Molybdenum (0.1mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8903	TK8903	TK8903	TK8903	TK8903
Nickel (0.1mm thick)	N/A	SC510-314D	TK8874	TK8874	SC510-314D	SC502-314D	SC502-314D	SC502-314D	SC502-314D	SC502-314D
Palladium (0.1mm thick)	SC502-314G	SC510-314G	TK8885	TK8885	SC510-314G	SC502-314G	SC502-314G	SC502-314G	SC502-314G	SC502-314G
Platinum (0.1mm thick)**	SC502-314C	SC510-314E	TK8844	TK8844	SC510-314C	SC502-314C	SC502-314C	SC502-314C	SC502-314C	SC502-314C
Platinum/Palladium (0.1mm thick)	TK8898	N/A	TK8898	TK8898	N/A	TK8878	TK8878	TK8878	TK8878	TK8878
Silver (0.1mm thick)	SC502-314E	SC510-314E	TK8873	TK8873	N/A	SC502-314E	SC502-314E	SC502-314E	SC502-314E	SC502-314E
Tantalum (0.1mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8906	TK8906	TK8906	TK8906	TK8906
Titanium (1.5mm thick)**	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8879	TK8879	TK8879	TK8879	TK8879
Tin (0.1mm thick)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8902	TK8902	TK8902	TK8902	TK8902
Tungsten (0.5mm thick)**	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TK8846	TK8846	TK8846	TK8846	TK8846

^{**} Alternative thicknesses are available. Please check for availability.

Carbon Supplies

A0830A	Carbon rods 6.15mm dia. x 100mm length	Pack 10	
A0832A	Carbon rods 6.15mm dia. x 50mm length (shaped)	Pack 10	
A0834A	Carbon rods 3.05mm dia. x 50mm length (shaped)	Pack 10	
C5422	Carbon rods 3.05mm dia. x 300mm length	Pack 10	
A0819	Carbon fibre (woven cord) - high purity	1m	
A0819/5	Carbon fibre (woven cord) - high Purity	5m in 1m lengths	
C5421	Carbon fibre (woven cord) - standard purity	1m	
C5421-10	Carbon fibre (woven cord) - standard purity	10m	
S8650	Hand-held carbon rod shaper (6mm only)	Each	
S8651	Hand-held carbon rod shaper (3mm)	Each	
SC7605	Motorised carbon rod grinder (state 3mm or 6mm)	Each	

